Technical Information: The technical information, guidance, and other statements contained in this document or otherwise provided by Conac are based upon records,
tests, or experience that Conac believes to be reliable, but the accuracy, completeness, and representative nature of such information is not guaranteed. Such information
is intended for people with knowledge and technical skills sufficient to assess and apply their own informed judgment to the information. No license under any Conac or
third party intellectual property rights is granted or implied with this information. Product Selection and Use: Many factors beyond Conac’’s control and uniquely within
user’s knowledge and control can affect the use and performance of an Conac product in a particular application. As a result, customer is solely responsible for evaluating
the product and determining whether it is appropriate and suitable for customer’s application, including conducting a workplace hazard assessment and reviewing all ap-
plicable regulations and standards (e.g., AS, Work Safe etc.). Failure to properly evaluate, select, and use an Conac product and appropriate safety products, or to meet all
applicable safety regulations, may result in injury, sickness, death, and/or harm to property. Warranty, Limited Remedy, and Disclaimer: Unless a different warranty is spe-

lowering cages into pile holes or trenches. By clipping the
circular spacer on to the cage, they keep the cage correctly
spaced as it is lowered into the trench.
CONAC’s Ultrafix Circular Spacer will not twist out of the
desired position, thereby ensuring your reinforcing steel is
positioned exactly where you need it.
Fields of Application
•	 Civil Precast and Commercial Construction
•	 Columns and piers
•	 Bar spacers in conduit
Code Cover
 (mm) Material Min Bar Size
(mm)
Max Bar Size
(mm)
34UFIX15.410 15 Plastic 4 10
34UFIX20.410 20 Plastic 4 10
34UFIX30.410 30 Plastic 4 10
34UFIX20.516 20 Plastic 5 16
34UFIX25.516 25 Plastic 5 16
34UFIX30.516 30 Plastic 5 16
34UFIX35.516 35 Plastic 5 16
34UFIX40.516 40 Plastic 5 16
34UFIX50.516 50 Plastic 5 16
Availability Chart